201543 H 24 H

BB

LB LA A TR A TR IR 5B 2

HITNBPEREEE (AFEUIRREOFFAT) AR 22 fEH DL N HYREZR SX A HHEE -

& Vil Hi BN | EdmaiA XEHME HTETR | SIHHECE | 2°5H EXfT/ T | XBHEEEH
A AWRNZR | &H HAESHR (EFEEEET
BrEE BB
FEENERA
THYES)
Pine River 201543 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 1,000 | 2015 £ 4 | $10.8500 $10,850.0000 14,176,000
Capital 23 H M &y H 15 H
Management PTETHE HirghE | STuTETES 41,000 | 20154 4 | $10.8600 | $445,260.0000 14,217,000
L.P. i & H15H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 1,500 | 2015 4 4 | $10.8700 $16,305.0000 14,218,500
it &) H15H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 209,000 | 20154 4 | $10.8800 | $2,273,920.0000 14,427,500
Fit &) H15H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 1,000 | 20154 4 | $10.8900 $10,890.0000 14,428,500
Fit &) H15H




il=
PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 131,000 | 201544 | $10.9000 | $1,427,900.0000 14,559,500
i &) H15H
PTETHE HirgnlE | SITETES 500 | 2015 4£ 4 | $10.9100 $5,455.0000 14,560,000
Mt | H15H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 113,000 | 2015 4 | $10.9200 | $1,233,960.0000 14,673,000
Mt | H15H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 1,000 | 20154 4 | $10.9300 $10,930.0000 14,674,000
Mt | H15H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 185,500 | 2015 4 | $10.9400 | $2,029,370.0000 14,859,500
Mt | H15H
PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 1,000 | 20154 4 | $10.9500 $10,950.0000 14,860,500
fit | H15H
PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 85,500 | 20154 4 | $10.9600 | $937,080.0000 14,946,000
fit | H15H
fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 19,000 | 2015 -4 | $10.9800 | $208,620.0000 14,965,000
i &) H15H
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